NOVOGODISNJI KUP
Kragujevac, 24.12.2016

Disciplina 2
24.12.2016 - 10:34

Devoijcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

1-11 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang
A 2010 i mladi

1. STOJIC, Lana
2. TASIC, Dunja

B 2009

=

DJURIC, Miona
UMICEVIC, Iva
PUCAR, Iva

MARKOVIC, Masa
ANTIC, Masa
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
JOKOQVIC, Dunja
DABIC, Tamara

10. ARBUTINA, Anastazija

©Wo NGO~ WN

1. MILOJEVIC, Sofija
. KRSMANOVIC, Ana
. ALIMPIJEVIC, Hana

RADOVANOVIC, Vishja

MILOSEVIC, Masa
KOSTIC, Nevena
. ZUNIC, Nevena
9. SUBOTIC, Nikolina
10. PETROVIC, Una

2
3
4,
5. NIKOLIC, Neda
6
7
8

11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica

12. KNEZEVIC, Lea
13. PLANIC, Petra

14. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena

15. PANTIC, Mina

16. KOSANOVIC, Lana
17. KRICAK, Mia

18. MILOSEVIC, Ana

19. FILIPOVIC, Anja

20. PAVLOVIC, Jana

21. STOJANOVIC, Teodora

2007

1. PUSICA, Sara
PELIVANOVIC, Ilvona
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
FILIPOVIC, Anita
CVETKOVIC, Masa
VAVIC, Dunja

ok wd

STOJANOVIC, Eleonora

G.R.

10 PK Obilic
10 Pk Poseidon Paracin

09 PK Obilic

09 PKBEOSWIM

09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
09 Pk Pirat

09 Pk Pirat

09  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

09 Radnicki 1969
09 PK Delfin 2007
09 PK BEOSWIM

08 Pk Pirat

08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08 PK Sigma

08 PK Ohbilic

08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

08 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
08 PK"Delfin" KG

08 PK"Delfin" KG

08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
08 11. APRIL Beograd
08 Radnicki 1969

08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
08 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08 PK Vracar

08 11. APRIL Beograd
08 PK Vracar

08 P.K.Mladost Bor

08 PK Delfin 2007

08 PK BEOSWIM

08 PK Panta Rei

07 Pk Pirat

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

07 PK"Delfin" KG

07 Pk Pirat

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
07  11. APRIL Beograd

Vreme Bodova

4476 149
5092 101
39.12 223
46.69 131
51.78 96
53.63 86
55.10 79
56.18 75
56.30 74
58.97 65
1:01.24 58
1:03.64 51
36.21 281
37.74 248
4241 175
4532 143
4557 141
48.10 120
4830 118
48.55 116
48.63 116
5042 104
52.19 94
52.37 93
53.42 87
53.59 86
55.69 77
57.70 69
57.89 68
1:00.23 61
1:00.92 59
1:00.96 58
1:14.45 32
36.05 285
36.66 271
38.80 228
39.02 224
39.87 210
39.98 209
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NOVOGODISNJI KUP
Kragujevac, 24.12.2016

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, I' 2007

Rang

7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
DSQ

[l 2006

NOVAK, Tesa
BOSNJAK, Iva

ILIC, Nadja
IKODINOQVIC, Lara
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
TOMAS, Marta
IKODINOVIC, Sofija
RAJKOVIC, Anja
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
STOJANOQVIC, Teodora
DJURIC, Lenka
SPASOJEVIC, Masa
MRDJEN, Milica

ILIC, Miljana
CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra
KOSUTIC, Dunja
JAVOR, Sofija
JOVICIC, Anja
MITROVIC, Andrijana

CHALAKOVA, Lubov
KARPUZOVA, Karina
BELIC, Ljubica

MILIC, Natalija

SAVIC, Marija
RADOQVIC, Sara
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
ZIVANIC, Ksenija
TANASKOVIC, Anja
TRKULJA, lva
STOJANOVIC, Elena
MILENIC, Miona
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
DJURIC, Emilija
CVETIC, Aleksandra
MILENKOVIC, Valentina
PREBIRACEVIC, Tijana
SUBOTIC, Teodora
BUSIC, Lena

. VIDOJEVIC, Sana

MILOSEVIC, Vera
IBLER, Kaja
DIDANOQVIC, Dunja

G.R.

07 PK Obilic

07 PK Sigma

07 PK"Delfin" KG

07 Radnicki 1969

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PK Vracar

07  Radnicki 1969

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 Bor

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 PK Vracar

07 PK Panta Rei

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

06 SC Shampion

06 PKSLAVIA

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
06 Pk Pirat

06 Radnicki 1969

06 P.K.Mladost Bor
06 Radnicki 1969

06 PK Vracar

06  Radnicki 1969

06 Pk Pirat

06 PK Ohbilic

06 11. APRIL Beograd
06  Radnicki 1969

06 Pk Pirat

06 PK,Valis"Valjevo
06 PK,Valis"Valjevo
06 Pk Pirat

06  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
06 Radnicki 1969

06 PK,Valis"Valjevo
06 P.K.Mladost Bor

06 Bor
06 P.K.Mladost Bor
06 Bor

06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Vreme Bodova

4012 206
41.06 193
4157 186
4216 178
4404 156
4443 152
4510 145
4555 141
4570 140
4572 139
4726 126
4771 123
4939 110
5145 98
5176 96
5423 83
5842 67

1:09.18 40
44.18
3391 342
3439 328
3456 323
3632 278
36.76 269
36.84 267
3757 251
3829 238
40.02 208
4035 203
4127 190
4239 175
4367 160
4403 156
4411 155
4468 149
4559 141
4561 140
4610 136
46.44 133
4999 106
50.37 104
5214 94
5460 82
5583 76
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NOVOGODISNJI KUP
Kragujevac, 24.12.2016

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

T 2005
1. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Ohbilic 32.23 399
2. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 33.84 344
3. ISAILOVIC, Marta 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3386 344
4. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3525 305
5. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 35.43 300
6. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 3577 291
7. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 38.46 234
8. STEFANOQVIC, Sara 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3891 226
MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Pirat 3891 226
10. TERZIC, Martina 05 Radnicki 1969 39.84 211
11. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 PK"Delfin" KG 40.03 208
12. LAZIC, Biljana 05 PKBEOSWIM 40.07 207
13. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 40.79 196
14. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 4081 196
15. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 4110 192
16. NESTOROVIC, Jana 05 PKBEOSWIM 4154 186
17. DABIC, Jelena 05 PK Delfin 2007 4174 183
18. KOSTIC, Milica 05 PK"Delfin" KG 4383 158
19. VUKICEVIC, Mia 05 PK Delfin 2007 4436 153
20. PUJICIC, Jovana 05 Bor 4444 152
21. LATKOVIC, Valentina 05 PK Panta Rei 47.00 128
22. VELISAVLIEVIC, Natasa 05  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 4715 127
23. VELIMIROVIC, Jana 05 PK Panta Rei 52.25 93
24. JAVOR, Helena 05 PKPanta Rei 57.28 71
VK-EXH VASOJEVIC, Isidora 04 PKBEOSWIM 54.40 83
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